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Cohen, Robertson B. 

1720 S. Bellaire Street 
Suite 205
Denver, CO 80222
rcohen@cohenlawyers.com
(303) 933-4529

Stretto 

Connolly, Tom H. 

P.O. Box 68
Lafayette, CO 80026-0068 
tom@connollytrustee.com
(303) 661-9292

KCC Trustee and Fiduciary Services 

Jagow, Jeanne Y.

P.O. Box 271088
Littleton, CO 80127
jjagow@jagowlaw.us
(303) 798-1255 

Axos Fiduciary Services 

Lewis, David E. 

1400 Main Street
Suite 201-B
Louisville, CO 80027
david@davidlewispc.com
(303) 666-1217

Stretto 

Lofstedt, Joli A. 

P.O. Box 270561
Superior, CO 80027
joli@jaltrustee.com
(303) 476-6915

KCC Trustee and Fiduciary Services 

Martinez, Lynn T. 

1123 N. Elizabeth
Pueblo, CO 81003
lmartinez@trustee.comcastbiz.net
(719) 542-6707

BlueStylus
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Peters, M. Stephen 

P.O. Box 4610
Frisco, CO 80443
peters@msplaw.org
(303) 422-8501

Stretto 

Rodriguez, Simon E. 

P. O. Box 36324
Denver, CO 80236
Lawyercolo@aol.com
(303) 969-9100

Stretto 

Sender, Harvey 

600 17th Street
Suite 2800-S
Denver, CO 80202
hsender@sendersmiley.com
(303) 454-0525

Axos Fiduciary Services 

Wadsworth, David V. 

2580 W. Main Street
Suite 200
Littleton, CO 80120
dwadsworth@wgwc-law.com
(303) 296-1999

Stretto 

Walters, Jared C. 

P.O. Box 804
Eagle, CO 81631-0804
jcwalters7@gmail.com
(970) 456-3395

Stretto 

Weinman, Jeffrey A. 

9457 South University Boulevard
Box 268
Highlands Ranch, CO 80126
jweinmantrustee@outlook.com
(303) 572-1010

Axos Fiduciary Services 

Goodman, Adam M.

1888 Sherman Street
Suite 750
Denver, CO 80203
agoodman@ch13colorado.com
(303) 830-1971

Epiq
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Goodman, Adam M.

1888 Sherman Street
Suite 750
Denver, CO 80203
agoodman@ch13colorado.com
(303) 830-1971

Epiq

Kiel, Douglas B. 

7100 E. Belleview Avenue
Suite 300
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
dkiel@denver13.com
(720) 398-4444

Bankruptcy Documents 
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